
 2025
UINTAH COUNTY

COUNTY
1010 UINTAH

SCHOOL DISTRICTS
2010 UINTAH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

INCORPORATED MUNICIPALITIES
3010 BALLARD
3020 NAPLES
3030 VERNAL

SPECIAL SERVICE/ LOCAL DISTRICTS
4010 A UINTAH WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT
4020 B MAESER WATER IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
4030 C JENSEN WATER IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
4040 D BALLARD WATER IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
4050 E OURAY PARK WATER IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
4060 F ASHLEY VALLEY WATER & SEWER IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
4070 G TRIDELL-LAPOINT WATER IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
4080 H UINTAH COUNTY MOSQUITO ABATEMENT DISTRICT
4090 J HIGH COUNTRY SPECIAL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
4100 L UINTAH HEALTH CARE SPECIAL SERVICE DISTRICT
4105 M UINTAH ANIMAL CONTROL SPECIAL SERVICE DISTRICT
4115 O UINTAH FIRE SUPPRESSION SPECAIL SERVICE DISTRICT
4270 X CENTRAL UTAH WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT
4290 Z JOHNSON WATER DISTRICT

REDEVELOPMENT PROJECTS
8015 (A-2) 1500 SOUTH NEIGHBORHOOD DEVELOPMENT PLAN - NAPLES CITY
8016 (A-3) 1000 SOUTH COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AREA - NAPLES CITY
8100 (B-1) VERNAL TOWN CENTRE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AREA
8101 (B-2) VERNAL DOWNTOWN COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT AREA
8150 (C-1) LELAND BENCH COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT PROJECT
9900 (UTNG-1) MIDA - UTAH NATIONAL GARUD ARMORY



 2025
UINTAH COUNTY

COUNTY
TAX 

AREA

TAX 
AREA 
EXT NOMENCLATURE

24 012 UCSD BALLARD D,  K, L, M, O, X

24 011 UCSD BALLARD  K, L, M, O, X

24 022 UCSD NAPLES, A, F,  J, K , L, M, O, X

24 014 UCSD NAPLES, A, F,  K, L, M, O, X

24 028 UCSD NAPLES, A, F,  K, L, M, O, X , (A-2)

24 021 UCSD NAPLES, A, F,  K, L, M, O, X , (A-3)

24 024 UCSD VERNAL A, F,  K, L, M, O, X

24 026 UCSD VERNAL A, F,  K, L, M, O, X, (B-1)

24 019 UCSD VERNAL A, F,  K, L, M, O, X, (B-2)

24 019 UTNG UCSD VERNAL A, F,  K, L, M, O, X, (B-2), (UTNG)

24 004 UCSD VERNAL A,  K, L, M, O, X

24 023 UCSD VERNAL A,  K, L, M, O, X, (B-1)

24 029 UCSD VERNAL A,  K, L, M, O, X, (B-2)

24 003 UCSD A, B,  K, L, M, O, X

24 005 UCSD A, C,  K, L, M, O, X

24 007 UCSD A, E,  K, L, M, O, X

24 002 UCSD A, F,  K, L, M, O, X

24 009 UCSD A, G,  K, L, M, O, X

24 001 UCSD A,  K, L, M, O, X

24 015 UCSD A,  K, L, M, O, X, Z, (C-1)

24 016 UCSD A,  K, L, M, O, X, Z

24 006 UCSD D,  K, L, M, O, X

24 010 UCSD G,  K, L, M, O, X

24 008 UCSD  K, L, M, O, X

24 017 UCSD  K, L, M, O, X, Z
UCSD = UINTAH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

ADDED ENTITY
9900 (UTNG-1) MIDA - UTAH NATIONAL GARUD ARMORY

TAX AREA
019 UTNG UCSD VERNAL A, F,  K, L, M, O, X, (B-2), (UTNG)




